	
	

	
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Příloha pachtovní smlouvy č. 127N15/33



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Variabilní symbol:



	
	
		12711533



	
	
		Uzavřeno:



	
	
	
		30.06.2015



	
		Roční pacht:



	
		500 Kč



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Datum tisku:



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
		10.08.2021



	
	
		Účinná od:



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		01.07.2015



	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Pachtýři:



	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Název
	Adresa

	BEMAGRO, s.r.o.
	Malonty 101, 38291 Malonty



	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Nemovitosti:



	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Pozn.
	Parcela
	/
	Dil
	Skp.
	Kult.
	Číslo LV
	Typ sazby
	Cena
[Kč]
	Výměra
[m²]
	%
	Inflace
	Pacht
[Kč]

	Katastr: Ličov-Desky
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1455
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	31 300,00
	324
	3,7
	1,0608
	39,80

	
	1456
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	31 300,00
	324
	3,7
	1,0608
	39,80

	
	1457
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	31 300,00
	773
	3,7
	1,0609
	94,97

	
	1613
	17
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	31 300,00
	238
	3,7
	1,0608
	29,24

	
	1661
	
	
	2
	2
	10002
	pc/ha
	31 300,00
	225
	3,7
	1,061
	27,65

	Celkem za katastr
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 884
	
	
	231,46

	Celkem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 884
	
	
	231

	Minimální roční pachtovné
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	500



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Vysvětlivky k typu sazby:
ha...za hektar
jdn...za jednotku
pc/ha...průměrná cena za hektar
m²...za m²
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